Nome da Escola :

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

20

21

22

40,430

33,559

33,011

32,762

32,516

32,501

32,277

32,011

31,756

31,674

31,386

31,011

30,477

29,416

29,140

29,008

28,929

28,723

28,586

28,282

28,225

28,112

Agrupamento de Escolas da Trofa

2024-09-24

100 - Educacgéao Pré-Escolar

25/09/2024 09:09:29

4846094170

6841707818

8015623464

8281151293

1949054187

8906462913

8444324876

9895484178

7788584738

4884387554

3321411989

9074147534

4870238543

7196383656

6426804959

3925598529

4331045315

5387211807

4733093292

1820089746

9383626151

7751465700

Anabela Alves Leite

Diana Cardim Barata

Joana Luciana Pereira Pinto

Cremilda Correia Teixeira

Claudia Manuela Rego Campos
Maria Jodo Andrade Moniz

Andreia Sofia Ribeiro Teixeira Paiva
Cétia Vanessa Carvalho da Costa
Maritza Dolores Maia Gomes Couto
Dulce da Conceigdo Mendes Linhares
Sara Marlene Alves Moreira

Angela Maria da Costa Nascimento
Maria Jodo Duarte Sequeira

Sénia Isabel Terras Ferreira

Susana Nair da Cruz Pereira Carneiro
Silvia de Jesus Afonso Portela
Alexandra Maria Marques de Azevedo
Patricia Alexandra Sousa Machado
Vénia Raquel Nogueira Barbosa
Maria de Fatima Pereira de Almeida
Claudia Silvia Silva Mateus Maciel

Sandra Patricia Vilela de Abreu






23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

27,951

27,759

27,616

27,244

27,030

27,008

26,989

26,792

26,584

26,512

26,468

26,027

25,967

25,962

25,890

25,696

25,419

24,978

24,959

24,732

24,227

23,767

23,570

23,307

22,044

21,934

21,816

2069083128

7620922938

2178689000

1152882406

2759205665

5150262609

4260921940

9104184963

4494984159

1648841465

6588556659

7460313548

7408400494

9653239961

6854848741

2013219237

8824054242

6420349737

8855213741

3719738965

7178710322

6632734855

2284689442

3385937876

5492693468

4875838247

8074243648

Marina Gomes dos Santos
Andreia Fonseca Fernandes
Barbara Manuela Lima Pereira
Elisa Paula Barros Fernandes
Carlos Filipe Lourenco Ribeiro
Joana Faria de Pinho

Angela Cristina Costa da Silva

Marta Luisa Ferreira Dias de Sa

Maria Monteiro Rodrigues de Carvalho Perdigao

Ana Catarina Ramalho Ribeiro Teixeira
Micaela da Assungao da Silva Soares
Marta Filipa Barbosa dos Santos

Marie Dominique Alves Barbosa de Sousa
Rosa Maria Castro Neves Martins

Sofia Fernandes de Oliveira

Ana Rita Calado Barroso

Angela Isabel Gomes Martins

Ana Catarina Monteiro Santos

Raquel Maria Barbosa Leitéao

Liliana Manuela Rodrigues Azevedo
Helena Maria Braga da Costa

Ménica Salomé Moreira de Almeida Vidal
Angela Susana de Jesus Moreira

Sénia Maria Teixeira Moreira

Maria Madalena Sampaio Barros

Sofia Maria Costa Moura

Daniela Filipa Borges Guedes






50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

21,800

21,526

21,414

21,288

20,997

20,548

20,000

19,975

19,827

19,753

19,742

19,732

19,507

19,003

19,000

18,926

18,778

18,449

18,422

18,367

18,099

18,093

18,000

17,901

17,600

17,430

17,395

1794297901

4914764059

7607107274

7230915155

5600529961

6718353787

1752460375

1730469612

1306363942

9574818918

5669360958

4379269841

4520293243

9395573473

2269587286

8154631148

3086534540

2602516414

8535564160

7494626484

7258304568

6832411146

3322270866

2484283601

6801817868

4410862847

7004527530

Eva Salomé Pinto Cavadinha de Azevedo

Isabel Cristina de Almeida Alves da Silva Salgado

Ana Isabel Campos de Sousa
Catarina Alexandra da Costa Gomes
Maria Inés Martins Monteiro

Paula Adriana da Costa Ferreira
Liliana Patricia Martins Soares
Adriana Ferreira Gongalves de Sousa
Zulmira Maria da Silva Dias

Joana Isabel Costa da Silva

Silvia Marisa da Silva Teixeira

Paula Maria Calado da Silva

Liliana Angelina de Babo Mendes
Claudia Raquel Pereira da Silva
Isabel Beatriz Coelho de Brito

Ana Margarida Alves Fernandes
Rafaela Ferreira da Silva Pereira Dinis
Cristina de Jesus Ferreira Pinto

Ana Paula Nunes Ramalho

Vanessa Guimaraes Laranjeira
Alberta Daniela Palheirinho Anacleto
Sara Daniela Valinhas Rodrigues

Ana Catarina Rebelo Silva

Irene Maria Neto Dias Constante Borges
Ana Claudia Matos Carvalho
Andreia Filipa Costa Guedes

Claudia Patricia Vilela Moreira






77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

17,392

17,389

17,244

17,214

17,000

17,000

17,000

17,000

17,000

17,000

16,608

16,529

16,373

16,290

16,288

16,118

16,099

16,003

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

16,000

15,879

15,751

15,660

15,019

2661708294

8652271690

4931845762

9804551233

7682198680

7627019664

9081553747

6619678475

4382563135

5336998397

2242595075

7812776182

2982505894

6492567390

1750728060

7281096119

8946311274

8424758005

4713625507

9957509799

5194562977

8812498329

2377352529

3321250837

5633057104

5403353046

6924490115

Judite Sonia Ribeiro Marinho

Silvia Duarte da Silva Mesquita
Helena Beatriz Correia Barros

Joana da Costa Magalhaes

Silvia Liliana Figueiras da Rocha
Claudia Sofia Cunha Mota

Sara Cristina da Silva Pacheco

Maria Jodo Moura Relvas de Vila Pouca
Ana Luisa Flores Miranda

Ana Catarina Ferreira Gongalves
Sandra Cristina Mendes Oliveira
Helena Beatriz Magalhaes Peixoto
Liliana Patricia Ferreira de Oliveira
Joana Filipa Barros Silva

Bruna Loureiro Esteves

Maria do Rosério Sousa Pereira
Andreia Filipa Pereira das Neves
Claudia Cristina da Silva de Gouveia
Ana Isabel da Costa e Silva

Raquel Sofia Couto Magalhaes Gongalves
Bruna Alexandra Pereira Almeida

Ana Isabel Azevedo Vilas

Ana Catarina Fernandes Macedo
Maria Alice Machado Ferreira da Silva
Vitaliana de Freitas Brandao

Maria Amélia Vieira Soares

Silvia Raquel Cruz Coelho






104 15,000 9036621224  Maria Goreti Martins Ferreira Costa

105 15,000 1095262009 Claudia Conceigédo da Luz Rocha

106 15,000 5401505000 Ana Isabel da Silva Loureiro

107 15,000 2931288888 Monica Manuela Oliveira Martins

108 15,000 5347505249 Ana Catarina Andrade Teixeira

109 14,997 5552634535 Candida Maria Silva Cerqueira Martins

110 14,529 9717189455  Ana Cristina Dinis da Costa

111 14,397 2103064682 Diana Luisa Costa Pimenta

112 14,315 8937760258  Patricia Manuela Rocha Duarte

113 14,082 5600919476 Vanda Sofia Testas Oliveira Soares

114 14,030 9757402060  Andreia Filipa Pires da Silva

115 14,000 2545608297 Joana Alexandra da Silva Ribeiro

116 13,778 5356020260 Maria Manuela da Silva Alves

117 13,430 7568058905 Maria Helena Azevedo de Sousa

118 13,000 8721191565  Susana Maria da Cunha Oliveira

119 13,000 9246819780  Ana Luisa Milhazes Guimaraes
35,175 9145446725  Célia Cristina Teixeira de Sousa
34,011 3204702901  Elvira Manuela Almeida Santos

18,959 8808707849 Vanessa Sofia Oliveira Marques












